IEuroindy

Academia de Verdao 2017 - ESTG Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 06-07-2017 15:22. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 53.871 +2.308 15:33:53.142 2 1:01.964 +5.253 15:31:38.018
(26) Alexandre Cordeiro 6 51.563 | - 15:34:44.705 3 1:04.064 +7.353 15:32:42.082
1 52.869 +3.705 15:30:19.627 7 55.183 +3.620 15:35:39.888 4 59.845 +3.134 15:33:41.927
2 49.957 +0.793 15:31:09.584 8 55.163 +3.600 15:36:35.051 5 59.727 +3.016 15:34:41.654
3 49.164 - 15:31:58.748 9 1:03.668 +12.105 15:37:38.719 6 57.666 +0.955 15:35:39.320
4 50.494 +1.330 15:32:49.242 10 54.641 +3.078 15:38:33.360 7 57.903 +1.192 15:36:37.223
5 50.136 +0.972 15:33:39.378 1 52.656 +1.093 15:39:26.016 8 58.475 +1.764 15:37:35.698
6 49.347 +0.183 15:34:28.725 12 52.165 +0.602 15:40:18.181 9 59.467 +2.756 15:38:35.165
7 50.800 +1.636 15:35:19.525 13 52.736 +1.173 15:41:10.917 10 56.711 - 15:39:31.876
8 49.478 +0.314 15:36:09.003 11 57.859 +1.148 15:40:29.735
9 49.652 +0.488 15:36:58.655 (17) José Cid
10 49.882 +0.718 15:37:48.537 1 1:04.130 +10.751 15:30:32.630 (15) José Eliseu
11 50.268 +1.104 15:38:38.805 2 1:15.523 +22.144 15:31:48.153 1 1:07.264 +7.700 15:30:39.252
12 51.066 +1.902 15:39:29.871 3 58.479 +5.100 15:32:46.632 2 1:07.644 +8.080 15:31:46.896
13 51.655 +2.491 15:40:21.526 4 55.456 +2.077 15:33:42.088 3 1:03.437 +3.873 15:32:50.333
5 59.835 +6.456 15:34:41.923 4 1:04.349 +4.785 15:33:54.682
(18) Ricardo Pereira 6 55.459 +2.080 15:35:37.382 5 1:01.157 +1.593 15:34:55.839
1 54.005 +4.662 15:30:20.690 7 55.189 +1.810 15:36:32.571 6 59.564 - 15:35:55.403
2 49.682 +0.339 15:31:10.372 8 54.985 +1.606 15:37:27.556 7 1:23.554 +23.990 15:37:18.957
3 49.978 +0.635 15:32:00.350 9 55.362 +1.983 15:38:22.918 8 1:04.886 +5.322 15:38:23.843
4 50.340 +0.997 15:32:50.690 10 54.254 +0.875 15:39:17.172 9 1:02.117 +2.553 15:39:25.960
5 51.563 +2.220 15:33:42.253 1 53.379 - 15:40:10.551 10 1:07.160 +7.596 15:40:33.120
6 49.680 +0.337 15:34:31.933 12 55.509 +2.130 15:41:06.060
7 49.836 +0.493 15:35:21.769 (10) Miguel Lourengo
8 49.962 +0.619 15:36:11.731 (11) Carlos Carvalho 1 1:11.981 +12.224 15:30:43.857
9 49.992 +0.649 15:37:01.723 1 1:03.419 +7.763 15:30:32.896 2 1:09.584 +9.827 15:31:53.441
10 49.471 +0.128 15:37:51.194 2 58.186 +2.530 15:31:31.082 3 1:05.399 +5.642 15:32:58.840
11 49.343 - 15:38:40.537 3 57.218 +1.562 15:32:28.300 4 1:09.193 +9.436 15:34:08.033
12 49.644 +0.301 15:39:30.181 4 58.037 +2.381 15:33:26.337 5 1:05.260 +5.503 15:35:13.293
13 52.539 +3.196 15:40:22.720 5 58.178 +2.522 15:34:24.515 6 1:05.160 +5.403 15:36:18.453
6 1:04.213 +8.557 15:35:28.728 7 1:03.924 +4.167 15:37:22.377
(7) Ricardo Crespo 7 56.085 +0.429 15:36:24.813 8 1:05.587 +5.830 15:38:27.964
1 56.435 +5.338 15:30:24.545 8 55.881 +0.225 15:37:20.694 9 1:06.930 +7.173 15:39:34.894
2 51.795 +0.698 15:31:16.340 9 58.646 +2.990 15:38:19.340 10 59.757 - 15:40:34.651
3 51.382 +0.285 15:32:07.722 10 56.055 +0.399 15:39:15.395
4 52.548 +1.451 15:33:00.270 1 55.765 +0.109 15:40:11.160 (30) Jorge Sousa
5 53.635 +2.538 15:33:53.905 12 55.656 - 15:41:06.816 1 1:04.012 +3.228 15:30:34.333
6 51.097 - 15:34:45.002 2 1:26.006 +25.222 15:32:00.339
7 54.428 +3.331 15:35:39.430 (3) Daniel Amendoira 3 1:02.207 +1.423 15:33:02.546
8 53.360 +2.263 15:36:32.790 1 1:03.176 +8.264 15:30:32.300 4 1:04.474 +3.690 15:34:07.020
9 53.069 +1.972 15:37:25.859 2 1:18.437 +23.525 15:31:50.737 5 1:05.355 +4.571 15:35:12.375
10 51.476 +0.379 15:38:17.335 3 58.387 +3.475 15:32:49.124 6 1:02.382 +1.598 15:36:14.757
11 51.581 +0.484 15:39:08.916 4 55.979 +1.067 15:33:45.103 7 | 1:00.784 - 15:37:15.541
12 51.566 +0.469 15:40:00.482 5 57.567 +2.655 15:34:42.670 8 1:03.470 +2.686 15:38:19.011
13 51.358 +0.261 15:40:51.840 6 58.158 +3.246 15:35:40.828 9 1:28.263 +27.479 15:39:47.274
7 56.603 +1.691 15:36:37.431 10 1:06.342 +5.558 15:40:53.616
(28) Gabriel Ferreira 8 54.912 - 15:37:32.343
1 55.405 +3.935 15:30:23.461 9 54.951 +0.039 15:38:27.294 (9) Pedro Ferreira
2 52.207 +0.737 15:31:15.668 10 54.981 +0.069 15:39:22.275 1 1:06.666 +6.422 15:30:37.830
3 51.615 +0.145 15:32:07.283 11 1:01.323 +6.411 15:40:23.598 2 1:11.467 +11.223 15:31:49.297
4 55.447 +3.977 15:33:02.730 3 1:02.350 +2.106 15:32:51.647
5 52.920 +1.450 15:33:55.650 (35) Anténio Rodrigues 4 1:01.896 +1.652 15:33:53.543
6 52.855 +1.385 15:34:48.505 1 1:07.480 +12.411 15:30:38.578 5 1:01.104 +0.860 15:34:54.647
7 53.587 +2.117 15:35:42.092 2 1:05.577 +10.508 15:31:44.155 6 1:08.001 +7.757 15:36:02.648
8 53.893 +2.423 15:36:35.985 3 59.254 +4.185 15:32:43.409 7 1:03.511 +3.267 15:37:06.159
9 51.835 +0.365 15:37:27.820 4 1:00.571 +5.502 15:33:43.980 8 1:06.195 +5.951 15:38:12.354
10 51.857 +0.387 15:38:19.677 5 59.318 +4.249 15:34:43.298 9 1:00.244 - 15:39:12.598
11 52.239 +0.769 15:39:11.916 6 59.948 +4.879 15:35:43.246
12 51.470 - 15:40:03.386 7 56.214 +1.145 15:36:39.460
13 51.944 +0.474 15:40:55.330 8 56.725 +1.656 15:37:36.185
9 57.800 +2.731 15:38:33.985
(6) Gongalo Rodrigues 10 55.069 - 15:39:29.054
1 54.882 +3.319 15:30:22.547 11 57.483 +2.414 15:40:26.537
2 51.611 +0.048 15:31:14.158
3 51.749 +0.186 15:32:05.907 (2) Rafael Leal
4 53.364 +1.801 15:32:59.271 1 1:05.718 +9.007 15:30:36.054
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